
Week 1
Tuesday, December 2, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. -  SAINT SPICER
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. - ONOMATOPOEIA

Wednesday, December 3, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. - RONNIE & THOMAS AND HALL 
7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. - THE RIFF’s & CHIPS 

Thursday, December 4, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. - THE MAGPIES 
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. - JULIE SLIM & RENDEZVOUS

Friday, December 5, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. - GIULIA MILLANTA 
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. - G SAMUELS

Saturday, December 6, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. - SAVANNAH RED
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. - JONAS ALVAREZ 

Week 2
Tuesday, December 9, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. - GIB JONES
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. - MIRAGE JAZZ ENSEMBLE

Wednesday, December 10, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. - ELVIS CHRISTMAS/MR. THRILL
7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. - BIG WY’S BRASS BAND

Thursday, December 11, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. - KEITH FIALA BAND 
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. - BUENOS DIAZ 

Friday, December 12, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.  - TIM BOND FUSION MUSIC 
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. - THE UNDISKOVERED TRIO 

Saturday, December 13, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. - LUKE ALLEN 
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.  - NATE BOFF 

Week 3
Tuesday, December 16, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. - TOM BRETON
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. - NATURAL BLEND
 
Wednesday, December 17, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. - KIMBERLY AND JAMES
7:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m.  - TRISTAN ROBERSON

Thursday, December 18, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.  - ANGEL FIRE DUO 
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m. - THE GUITAR GRADY OUTFIT

Friday, December 19, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m.  - MUCHACHO SANCHEZ 
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.  - THE BOSS JAGUARS 

Saturday, December 20, 2025
5:00 p.m. – 6:30 p.m. -  CANDI AND THE MUTHALOAD
7:00 p.m. – 8:30 p.m.  - MARSHALL G & THE DELTA TEASE

Week 4
Tuesday, December 23, 2025
4:00 p.m. – 5:30 p.m. at Round Rock Public Library - 
DUO DA CAPO

Hometown Holiday Shows 2025
Tuesdays, Wednesdays, Thursdays, Fridays, Saturdays

5:00 p.m. on the Downtown Parklets 
7:00 p.m. on Prete Plaza Stage


